Lohjanjarven onkimestaruus 20.5.2012

Nuoret alle 12-vuotta
1. Oona Koponen
2. Suvi Ollikainen

Nuoret alle 15-vuotta
1. Jere Saarinen
2.  Samuli Nio

Nuoret alle 18-vuotta
1. Jarno Kaikkonen
2. Ville Nio

3. Riku Westman

Naiset

Mrjaana Pajunen
Marja-Terttu Juslin
Arja Tuomisto
Annikki Hyttinen
Raili Eskola

Stina Koivisto
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Urpo Haverinen
Samuel Touvila
Juha Tikkala
Eero Jaaskeldinen
Kari Juslin
Pertti Pajunen
Ville Nikkanen
Esa Salo
Timo Tenhunen
. Juha Kalin
. Jarmo Aaltonen
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Jari Hakala
Heikki Kukkamaa
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Veteraanit

Tapio Tapaninen
Taisto Eskola
Seppo Siltala
Martti Kemppainen
Mauri Tikkala
Antero Sundell
Mauri Veikkola
Seppo Sundell
Rauno Pajunen
10. Rauno Lindstrom
12. Pentti Levijoki
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10000
8160
8050
7240
7120
5860
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2300
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Tauno Sundell
Matti Saloranta
Goran Hartman
Martti Nurmi
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1745



